
 

 

  

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 

6:30 - 7:30 PM 

ROOM 255 

School for Global Leaders 

145 Stanton Street 

New York, NY 10002 

 
 
 
1.  Call to Order 
2.  President's Welcome 
3.  Principal's Report 
4.  School Leadership Team Report 
5. Treasurer's Report 
6.  OLD Business 
     a. Upcoming Events 
     b. Community Building  
     c. Fundraising Ideas 
7.  NEW Business 
8. Adjournment 

Notice distributed on Friday, February 15, 2019. 



 

UPCOMING DATES TO REMEMBER: 

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 SLT Meeting 5:30 pm 

PTA Meeting 6:30pm 

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Half Day 

Parent Teacher Conferences 

Tuesday, April 2-Wednesday, April 3, 2019 NYS ELA EXAM 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 SLT Meeting 5:30 pm 

PTA Meeting 6:30pm 

Friday, April 19-Friday, April 26, 2019 SPRING RECESS 

Wednesday, May 1- Thursday, May 2, 2019 NYS Math EXAM 

Monday, May 6, 2019 CAREER DAY 

**INFORMATION COMING SOON** 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 Parent Teacher Conferences 

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 SLT Meeting 5:30 pm 

PTA Meeting 6:30pm 

Thursday, May 30, 2019 SGL Present: The Lion King, Jr. 

Monday, June 10, 2019 SENIOR TRIP 

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 SLT Meeting 5:30 pm 

PTA Meeting 6:30pm 

**Election Meeting** 

Thursday, June 20, 2019 GRADUATION (12pm) 

Thursday, June 20, 2019 PROM (4pm) 

 


